Class 1b D1 Prep Test 2 2023 for Junior Riders

Rider Name
Jemmasen Smith

Lily Johanson

Asher De La Mezzo
Matthew Brindley
Charlotte Washington-King
Ella Skinner
anna-sophia boyd
Daniel Hall

Natasha Naylon-Melki
Isabella Warren
Manaia Ellwood
Loretta Dal Bon
Georgia Klemm

Tilly Prior

Horse Name

BAMBOROUGH QUESTIONAIRE
PRETTY IN PINK

THORWOOD MOCCACINO
STORMY

Juliet

HAZELNUT

OLLIE

TOOHIE

FILOU LANE SECRET WARRIOR
Coco

Rocky

Red

Jill

Tarlington Park Chilli Pepper

Number
205
47
61
190
56
103
49
51
64
203
204
60
58
59

Score
111.5
101.5

98.5
95.5
95.5
92.5
92
91.5
90
89
87
86.5
80
DNS

%
74.33
67.67
65.67
63.67
63.67
61.67
61.33
61.00
60.00
59.33
58.00
57.67
53.33
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